1
Solid-state Timer H3CR-F/G/H
A Wide Variety of DIN 48 x 48-mm H3CR-F Twin Timers, H3CR-G Star-delta Timers,
and H3CR-H Power OFF-delay Timers
Conforms to VDE0435/0110 and approved by UL and CSA.
Conforms to EMC standards.
Six-language instruction manual provided.
 Broad Line-up of H3CR Series

socket.
11-pin and 8-pin models are available. RC
Ordering Information
Operating Supply voltage 0.05 s to 30 h models 1.2 s to 300 h models
modes 11-pin models 8-pin models 11-pin models 8-pin models
Flicker OFF start 100 to 240 VAC H3CR-F H3CR-F8 H3CR-F-300 H3CR-F8-300
24 VAC/DC
12 VDC
48 to 125 VDC
Flicker ON start 100 to 240 VAC H3CR-FN H3CR-F8N H3CR-FN-300 H3CR-F8N-300
24 VAC/DC
12 VDC
48 to 125 VDC
Note: Specify both the model number and supply voltage when ordering.